PRINCE HALL GRAND CHAPTER ORDER OF EASTERN STAR STATE OF WASHNGTON AND JURISDICTION



SCHOLARSHIP DONATION

Greetings.

Each year, Prince Hall Grand Chapter, Order of Eastern Star Scholarship Committee, awards scholarships to students who meet the academic criteria per the Scholarship program. The Scholarship Committee is asking for your support in making a monetary donation to the Prince Hall Grand Chapter, Order of Eastern Star Scholarship fund. We also want to ensure that we properly record your donation and can send a receipt to you if you'd like one. We ask that you complete the information below and return the form and donation to the Scholarship Committee.

Any amount you can donate will be greatly appreciated and will support a student in furthering their educational goals.

Name:		_ Date:
Amount: \$ Sig	gnature:	
Mailing Address:		Apt. #:
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email address:		

Donations can be made by one of the following.

1. Check/Money Order - Please make check and/or money order payable to "Prince Hall Grand Chapter, OES" and mail to:

Brenda Wraggs Scholarship Committee Chairperson 7612 98th Ave SW Lakewood, WA 98498

- 2. PayPal (Log on to www.waphgc.com). Item drop down, choose "Scholarship"
- 3. Cash App \$BrendaWraggs (please notate PHGC Scholarship & Your name)

Please submit your donation by June 30, 2025. All donations will be included in our annual report which will be read at the Annual Grand Communication, July 2024.

Prince Hall Grand Chapter, Order of Eastern Star Scholarship Committee wishes to thank you, for your consideration and support in advance. "Access to education is a right not a privilege." If you have additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact me, 253-202-5511 or email; Bwraggs253@yahoo.com

Fraternally,

Brenda Wraggs Grand Conductress Scholarship Committee Chairperson